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Australian Junior Distance Championships - Freestyle

CrossCountry

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Graeme Power
T.D. REFEREE Graeme Power
CHIEF OF RACE Peter Ward

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE 1 - 10 Km
HIGHEST POINT 1780 m  
LOWEST POINT 1740 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  

LOCATION : Perisher Valley STYLE : Freestyle

WEATHER : Calm, Sunny     SNOW : Fair - slow TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -2°    AIR : 2°

Records : 98 At Start : 82      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 82
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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Time Gap

  Gender : Women / Category : U16   

1 6 Lilly Boland 11:18.9
2 10 Freya Clarke 11:40.3 21.4
3 7 Felicia Auer 11:41.8 22.9
4 11 Nelle Forster-Berghuis 11:44.3 25.4
5 3 Hayley Adams 12:00.1 41.2
6 2 Sophie Nicholl 12:18.7 59.8
7 9 Genevieve Perrignon 13:17.0 1:58.1
8 4 Teagan Atherstone 14:16.4 2:57.5
9 8 Indi Taylor 14:43.6 3:24.7

10 5 Pia Stoner 15:40.2 4:21.3

  Gender : Men / Category : U16  

1 22 Jarrah Forrer 15:05.6
2 17 Nicholas Blackwell 15:27.8 22.2
3 20 Matthew Wright 15:31.9 26.3
4 21 Anthony Evans 15:55.0 49.4
5 14 Archie Gordon 16:05.9 1:00.3
6 19 Tom Hoogenraad 16:35.5 1:29.9
7 15 Marvin Smith 16:56.3 1:50.7
8 23 Will Neuhaus 17:08.9 2:03.3
9 18 Adam Barnett 19:03.1 3:57.5

10 16 Hugo Stoner 20:03.7 4:58.1

  Gender : Men / Category : U14  

1 30 Declan Burke 8:04.9
2 31 Bentley Walker-Broose 9:19.0 1:14.1
3 28 Tom Weinert 10:06.8 2:01.9
4 27 Fin Hancock 10:09.7 2:04.8
5 32 Robert Zeilic 10:45.9 2:41.0

Did Not Start (2)

26 Jack Machin
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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Time Gap

29 Thomas Fenton-Lee

  Gender : Men / Category : U12  

1 37 Tommi Silvester 3:46.1
2 36 Charlie Burns 3:48.6 2.5
3 35 Ash Forrer 3:53.2 7.1

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U14  

1 41 Maysen Duffy 8:46.5
2 40 Meg Watkins 9:08.5 22.0
3 47 Brianna Oldis 9:09.9 23.4
4 46 Lola Timewell 9:21.8 35.3
5 45 Emily Champion 9:33.3 46.8
6 48 Isobel Logan 10:55.1 2:08.6
7 42 Acacia Benne Keeble 10:57.6 2:11.1
8 49 Georgia Heeley 11:59.3 3:12.8
9 50 Evie Hamilton 12:19.9 3:33.4

10 44 Paris McMahon 12:33.9 3:47.4

Did Not Start (1)

43 Lara Agnew

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U12  

1 99 Zana Evans 4:06.3
2 52 India Zwar 4:07.7 1.4
3 53 Olivia Burke 4:24.5 18.2
4 58 Tamzyn Davies 4:37.8 31.5
5 60 Sienna Davies 5:00.1 53.8
6 51 Abbey Evans 5:07.4 1:01.1
7 62 Harriet Greville 5:09.6 1:03.3
8 61 Sienna Wright 5:33.7 1:27.4
9 56 Imogen McMahon 5:51.1 1:44.8

10 57 Jessee Reid 5:52.2 1:45.9
11 54 Jasmine Langdon 8:53.9 4:47.6

Did Not Start (2)

55 Lara Essex
59 Heli Laajoki
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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U18  

1 71 Gabrielle Hawkins 15:17.0
2 66 Emma POLLARD 16:13.9 56.9
3 77 Stella Ajani 16:16.3 59.3
4 68 Saskia Auer 16:18.6 1:01.6
5 76 Ella Jackson 16:24.1 1:07.1
6 79 Kate Hesse 16:24.9 1:07.9
7 78 Sabrina Howell 16:43.6 1:26.6
8 65 Olivia Jeffrey 17:09.8 1:52.8
9 75 Catherine Lobbe 17:15.5 1:58.5

10 69 Tess Bradford 17:38.5 2:21.5
11 72 Lara Hamilton 17:51.4 2:34.4
12 67 Sarita Barnett 23:31.7 8:14.7

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U20  

1 80 Katerina Paul 14:55.2
2 64 Jillian Coleburn 16:14.3 1:19.1
3 70 Victoria Adams 19:31.1 4:35.9
4 74 Alecia Phillips 19:57.9 5:02.7

  Gender : Men / Category : U18  

1 88 Liam Burton 20:24.8
2 95 Hugh POLLARD 21:32.7 1:07.9
3 83 Seve De Campo 21:52.6 1:27.8
4 90 Finlay Clarke 21:57.1 1:32.3
5 86 Matthew Bull 22:08.2 1:43.4
6 91 Joshua Stevens 24:05.4 3:40.6
7 84 Oliver Adams 24:36.5 4:11.7
8 82 Max Lowmen 24:49.4 4:24.6
9 92 Will Hislop 26:48.0 6:23.2

10 93 Cameron Phillips 30:09.0 9:44.2
11 85 Dominic Cooper 32:59.6 12:34.8
12 87 Matthew Price 33:30.9 13:06.1

  Gender : Men / Category : U20  

1 96 Damon Morton 19:16.6
2 97 Hamish Roberts 20:50.9 1:34.3
3 94 Abe Wright 22:02.4 2:45.8
4 89 Grigorii Kazantcev 22:38.5 3:21.9
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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Time Gap

  Gender : Women / DIstance : 5Km  

1 80 Katerina Paul 14:55.2
2 71 Gabrielle Hawkins 15:17.0 21.8
3 73 Darcie Morton 15:32.8 37.6
4 66 Emma POLLARD 16:13.9 1:18.7
5 64 Jillian Coleburn 16:14.3 1:19.1
6 77 Stella Ajani 16:16.3 1:21.1
7 68 Saskia Auer 16:18.6 1:23.4
8 76 Ella Jackson 16:24.1 1:28.9
9 79 Kate Hesse 16:24.9 1:29.7

10 78 Sabrina Howell 16:43.6 1:48.4
11 65 Olivia Jeffrey 17:09.8 2:14.6
12 75 Catherine Lobbe 17:15.5 2:20.3
13 69 Tess Bradford 17:38.5 2:43.3
14 72 Lara Hamilton 17:51.4 2:56.2
15 70 Victoria Adams 19:31.1 4:35.9
16 74 Alecia Phillips 19:57.9 5:02.7
17 67 Sarita Barnett 23:31.7 8:36.5

  Gender : Men / DIstance : 7.5Km  

1 96 Damon Morton 19:16.6
2 88 Liam Burton 20:24.8 1:08.2
3 97 Hamish Roberts 20:50.9 1:34.3
4 95 Hugh POLLARD 21:32.7 2:16.1
5 83 Seve De Campo 21:52.6 2:36.0
6 90 Finlay Clarke 21:57.1 2:40.5
7 94 Abe Wright 22:02.4 2:45.8
8 86 Matthew Bull 22:08.2 2:51.6
9 89 Grigorii Kazantcev 22:38.5 3:21.9

10 91 Joshua Stevens 24:05.4 4:48.8
11 84 Oliver Adams 24:36.5 5:19.9
12 82 Max Lowmen 24:49.4 5:32.8
13 92 Will Hislop 26:48.0 7:31.4
14 93 Cameron Phillips 30:09.0 10:52.4
15 85 Dominic Cooper 32:59.6 13:43.0
16 87 Matthew Price 33:30.9 14:14.3

Technical Delegate Chief of Race Timing


